1
600 Series
Full Port
2-Way
2-Pc Body
Brass Ball Valves
600 psi WOG
Threaded Ends

B/2
B
How to Order
Body Ball Stem Port Packing Seats Ends Size
6 = Brass 3 = Stainless 3 = Stainless F = Full Port T = PTFE R= RPTFE S = FNPT 025
038
050
075
100
125
150
200
Sample Ordering Schematic
6 3 3 F T R S 050
Marwin Valve
A Division of Richards Industries, 3170 Wasson Road, Cincinnati, OH  45209
toll free. 800.543.7311, local. 513.533.5600, fax. 513.871.0105
ØA
633FTRSSeries/0111
Dimensions, Metric
Valve Size 633FTRS  Series
NPS ØA Port B Length D E Wt (kgs)
DN8 9,7 50,8 44 102 0,20
DN10 9,7 50,8 44 102 0,20
DN15 12,7 62,0 48 102 0,29
DN20 19,1 74,7 57 122 0,60
DN25 25,4 84,8 60 122 0,81
DN32 31,8 106,4 76 122 1,51
DN40 38,1 119,9 80 170 2,20
DN50 50,8 131,1 89 170 3,36
MD60027